
Outlet Price Article Price Interview Quality Assurance Social Support Market Genre Delivery Time (Estimate)

ALT RECESS (Founder) $125USD $180USD (Video) / $150USD (Written) Will be vetted before payment acceptance IG Story South Africa (Global Market) Indie; alt-pop; pop; R&B; hip-hop; emerging artists 7-10 days 

NIV Magazine (Founder) $125USD $150USD (Written) Will be vetted before payment acceptance IG Main Feed South Africa (Global Market) Indie; alt-pop; pop; R&B; hip-hop; emerging artists 7-10 days 

A&R Factory $125USD N/A Not strict about quality IG Main Feed UK (Global Market) Indie; alt-pop; pop; R&B; hip-hop; emerging artists 7-10 days 

Vents Magazine $125USD N/A Not strict about quality N/A UK (Global Market) Indie; alt-pop; pop; R&B; hip-hop; emerging artists 7-10 days 

EARMILK $250 USD N/A Not strict about quality N/A UK (Global Market) Indie; alt-pop; pop; R&B; hip-hop; emerging artists 7-10 days 

Medium $300 USD N/A Not strict about quality N/A USA (Global Market) Indie; alt-pop; pop; R&B; hip-hop; emerging artists 7-10 days 

The Hype Magazine $750 USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A USA (Global Market) Hip-hop; R&B; pop 7-10 days 

The Source $850 USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A USA (Global Market) Hip-hop; rap; urban culture 7-10 days 

LADYGUNN $900 USD $1000 USD Will be vetted before payment acceptance IG Story (+$100USD) USA (Global Market) Indie; alt-pop; fashion; art; emerging artists 7-10 days 

Sweety High $900 USD $1000 USD Will be vetted before payment acceptance IG Story (+$200USD) USA (Global Market) Pop; teen; influencer-driven; fashion 7-10 days 

NOTION $900 USD $1200 USD Will be vetted before payment acceptance IG Main Feed (+$500USD) UK (Global Market) Pop; hip-hop; indie; mainstream 7-10 days 

A Book Of $950USD $1250USD Will be vetted before payment acceptance IG Main Feed (+$300USD) USA (Global Market) Indie; experimental; art-driven 1-4 weeks

Galore $1000 USD $1000 USD Will be vetted before payment acceptance IG Story (+$300USD) USA (Global Market) Pop; hip-hop; Latin; female-forward; lifestyle; fashion 7-10 days 

CLASH $1500 USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance X Post (Included) UK (Global Market) Indie; alternative; electronic; mainstream 7-10 days 

Flaunt $1500 USD $1500 USD Will be vetted before payment acceptance IG Story (+$500USD) USA (Global Market) Indie; pop; culture; fashion; art; mainstream 7-14 days

Billboard (Argentina) $1500 USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A Argentina (Global Market) Latin-pop; indie; reggaeton; mainstream Latin 3-6 weeks

LA Weekly $2000USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A USA (Global Market) Indie; art; local culture 7-10 days

Billboard (Brazil) $2150 USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A Brazil (Global Market) Brazilian pop; funk; Latin 1-4 weeks

HipHopDX $2200USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A USA (Global Market) Hip-hop; rap; industry 1-4 weeks

Billboard (Africa) $2250 USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A Africa (Global Market) Afrobeats; African pop 1-4 weeks

SPIN $2350 USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A USA (Global Market) Rock; indie; alternative 1-4 weeks

Harper's Bazaar (Australia) $2500USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A Australia (Global Market) Pop; luxury; fashion 1-4 weeks

Esquire (Australia) $2500USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A Australia (Global Market) Culture; celebrity, lifestyle 1-4 weeks

Rolling Stone MENA (Middle East & North Africa) $2500USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A Middle East & North Africa (Global Market) Pop; hip-hop; regional; indie 1-4 weeks

Paste $2750USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A USA (Global Market) Indie; rock; folk; alternative 1-4 weeks

GQ (South Africa) $3000USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A Africa (Global Market) Pop; culture; celebrity; lifestyle 1-4 weeks

NYLON $3000 USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A USA (Global Market) Pop; indie; alt-pop; Gen Z 1-4 weeks

Rolling Stone (UK) $3000 USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A USA (Global Market) Mainstream; rock; pop; hip-hop; indie 1-4 weeks

Elle (Canada) $3000 USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A Canada (Global Market) Pop; fashion; culture 1-4 weeks

Forbes (Columbia) $3500USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A Columbia (Global Market) Business; music industry; Latin 1-4 weeks

Forbes (Mexico) $3500USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A Mexico (Global Market) Business; music industry; Latin 1-4 weeks

Pitchfork $5500 USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A USA (Global Market) Indie; experimental; alternative 1-4 weeks

Glamour $5500 USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A USA (Global Market) Pop; celebrity; lifestyle 1-4 weeks

Architectural Digest $5500USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A USA (Global Market) Design; celebrity (not music-focused) 1-4 weeks

Teen Vogue $5500USD N/A Will be vetted before payment acceptance N/A USA (Global Market) Pop; Gen Z; mainstream 1-4 weeks

https://www.instagram.com/alt.recess/
https://www.instagram.com/nivmagazine/
https://www.instagram.com/anrfactory/
https://ventsmagazine.com/?__cf_chl_tk=PxDY1YUPc2lZGwXIRfhWp9.uOGYckRtaW8cdY5qj.Fc-1774697932-1.0.1.1-SLhuKy15RvR9iJqgOyNLYS4JodoV8BhH.LQCo5_wwSI
https://www.instagram.com/earmilk/
https://www.instagram.com/medium/
https://www.instagram.com/thehypemagazine/
https://www.instagram.com/thesource/
https://www.instagram.com/ladygunn/
https://www.instagram.com/sweetyhigh/
https://www.instagram.com/notion/
https://www.instagram.com/abookof/
https://www.instagram.com/galore/
https://www.instagram.com/clashmagazine/
https://www.instagram.com/flauntmagazine/
https://www.instagram.com/billboardar/
https://www.instagram.com/laweekly/
https://www.instagram.com/billboardbr/
https://www.instagram.com/hiphopdx/
https://www.instagram.com/billboardafrica/
https://www.instagram.com/spinmag/
https://www.instagram.com/bazaaraustralia/?hl=en
https://www.instagram.com/esquire.australia/
https://www.instagram.com/rollingstonemena/
https://www.instagram.com/pastemagazine/
https://www.instagram.com/gqsouthafrica/
https://www.instagram.com/nylonmag/
https://www.instagram.com/rollingstoneuk/
https://www.instagram.com/ellecanada/
https://www.instagram.com/forbescolombia/
https://www.instagram.com/forbesmexico/
https://www.instagram.com/pitchfork/
https://www.instagram.com/glamourmag/
https://www.instagram.com/archdigest/
https://www.instagram.com/teenvogue/


Outlets Social Support Delivery Time (Estimate)

Price - $499 PER MONTH 

Month 1 

ALT RECESS IG Story 7-10 days

Medium N/A 7-10 days

Limitless Magazine N/A 7-10 days

Month 2

Pitch to Tier-1 Publications 

Rolling Stone (UK) N/A 1-4 weeks

Pitchfork N/A 1-4 weeks

The FADER N/A 1-4 weeks

NME N/A 1-4 weeks

Nylon N/A 1-4 weeks

Variety N/A 1-4 weeks

Month 2

A&R Factory IG Main Feed 7-10 days

Vents Magazine N/A 7-10 days

ALT RECESS (Video Interview) IG Reels 7-10 days

Month 3

NIV Magazine IG Main Feed & IG Story 7-10 days

EARMILK N/A 7-10 days

Roundhouse N/A 7-10 days

https://www.instagram.com/alt.recess/
https://www.instagram.com/medium/
https://limitless-magazine.com/
https://www.instagram.com/rollingstoneuk/
https://www.instagram.com/pitchfork/
https://www.instagram.com/thefader/
https://www.instagram.com/nmemagazine/
https://www.instagram.com/nylonmag/
https://www.instagram.com/variety/
https://www.instagram.com/anrfactory/
https://ventsmagazine.com/?__cf_chl_tk=PxDY1YUPc2lZGwXIRfhWp9.uOGYckRtaW8cdY5qj.Fc-1774697932-1.0.1.1-SLhuKy15RvR9iJqgOyNLYS4JodoV8BhH.LQCo5_wwSI
https://www.instagram.com/reel/DNA0DcVMLoD/
https://www.instagram.com/nivmagazine/
https://www.instagram.com/earmilk/
https://roundhousemusic.ca/blog/

